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Boys Pursuit Results

Name

Finn Christiansen
Tim Tzeutschler
Henry Brandt
Cai Hallstrom
Jack Rudolph
Dylan West
Theo Holdsworth
Leif Loge

Peter Schulz
Jack Aldrich

Marco Rodriguez-House

Makai Bates

Ellis Newhouse
Silas Bloom
Teddy Brandt
Nico Matson

Milo Powers-Tiffin
Eric Oien

Matthew Knapp
Mason Deegan

Owen Caputo Sullivan

Cooper Foss
Ray Roesner
John O'Leary
Hunter Simon
Darien Hull
Quinn Keyes
Andrew Drake
Henry Aldrich
George Dahlager
Ethan Carlson
Diego Bachman
Leif Rush
Patrick Donohoo
Liam Clark
Henry Hilton
Andrew Hoopes
Garrett Aukema
Sam Hilton
Jimmy Hulse
Nate Benson
Braden Prokott
Leo Mithun
Julian Glaesar Allen
Connor Simpson
Carver Wambold
Aidric Axvig
Liam Caldwell
Noah Groonwald
Seth Host
Jayant Dewan
Jackson Eide
Isaac Dupont
Hawkin Berg
David Hao
Caleb Boudjouk
William Carlton
Javier Freitas
Ben Smitley

Bib Gr. School Classic

48
51
46
62
57
71
45
58
65
50
69
70
59
49
83
86
97
79
88
73
42
81
93
89
52
47
66
63
43
74
44
96
77
90
53
84
64
82
99
55
68
76
80
67
95
91
101
72
92
87
60
56
100
78
85
54
75
94
98

12
12
12
12
8
10
12
11
10
10
10
11
12
11
9
10
10
9
8
11
11
10
10
9
10
8
11
11
8
10
8
12
9
12
12
11
12
11
9
11
11
11
8
9
10
12
9
10
10
8
10
12
8
7
9
12
12
9
9

Mhaha
HghPk
SPCent
SouthR
Blake
SouthR
SouthR
HghPk
SPCent
ERdg
SPCent
Mhaha
Mhaha
TwoRv
SPCent
SouthR
SPCent
ERdg
Mhaha
HghPk
DLS
HghPk
SouthR
Mhaha
Blake
SPA
TwoRv
SPA
ERdg
TwoRv
Wdby
HghPk
SPA
TwoRv
GrtRv
SPA
ERdg
TwoRv
SPA
DLS
Blake
DLS
Blake
GrtRv
DLS
Blake
DLS
MathSc
ERdg
Wdby
Wdby
MathSc
Wdby
GrtRv
MathSc
MathSc
Wdby
GrtRv
MathSc

13:
13:
14:
15:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17
17:
17:
17:
17:
17
18:
16:
17:
17:
17:
18:
17
17:
17:
18:
18:
19:
18:
18:
18:
20:
19:
20:
19:
20:
20
20:
21
20:
21
21:
22:
23:
22
25:
25:
24
26:
25:
23:
28:
30:

45
48
32
00
57
58
46
56
30
27
55
09
08
30
14
16

113

38
06
39
26

148

07
59
54
35
32
38

132

23
56
19
55
14
36
37
24
05
09
07
04
25

143

21

140

25

145

58
34
26

:30

51
01
20
00
21
41
05
33

Skate
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17
17:
17:
17:
17:
17
17:
18:
17:
18:
18:
17:
18:
19:
18:
18:
18:
17:
18:
19:
20:
18:
19
19:
20:
20:
19:
21:
20:
22
21:
21:
22:
22:
23:
21:
23:
24
23:
24:
27:
25:
30:

43
09
25
04
38
05
25
18
44
48
24
24
51
38
24
08

:34

15
54
22
52

:30

15
33
42
09
13
12
31
13
46
30
00
48
44
31
03
42

:54

03
19
00
58
29
46

:30

27
22
29
08
20
44
30
23
39
50
56
42
31

Total

28:
28:
29:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
34:
147
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
144
145
35:
36:
36:
36:
149
36:
37:
37:
38:
38:
147
39:
39:
39:
40:
41
41:
42:
:55
43:
43:
45:
45;
45:
47:
48:
143

34

35
35

36

38

40

42

48

49:
50:
51:
147

53

1:01:

28
57
57
04
35
03
11
14
14
15
19
33
59
08
38
24

53
00
01
18
18
22
32
36

50
03
36
42

55
02
20
08
27

03
10
23
25

50
26

12
20
03
34
50
35
31

39
11
37

04



